122000273064

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	· #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only

Hi



200387910812

05/20/22+-01024--032 **160.00



COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJEC	A & D Recycling, LLC,		
00000		of Limited Liability Company	
The enc	losed Articles of Organization and fe	e(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please re	eturn all correspondence concerning	his matter to the following:	
	Malenie Velez		
		Name of Person	
	Waste Pro of Florida, Inc.		
		Firm/Company	
	3rd Floor		
		Address	
	Longwood, FL 32779		
	mvelez@wasteprousa.com	City/State and Zip Code	
		e used for future annual report notificat	ion)
For furthe	er information concerning this matter	please call:	
	Malenie Velez	407-937-2627 at ()	
	Name of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephor	ne Number
Enclose	d is a check for the following amount	:	
□\$125	.00 Filing Fee		■\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations	Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallah	

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

A & D Recycling, L	LLC.			
(Must cor	ntain the words "Limited	Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street	address of the principal of	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
<u>Princi</u>	pal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
2101 W SR 434	2101 W SR 434		Same as Principal Address	
3rd FL Longwood, FL 327	79			
ARTICLE III - Registered As (The Limited Liability Compan				ial or
another business entity with an				
The name and the Florida stree	et address of the registere	d agent are:		
	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	Malania Malan			
	Malenie Velez	Name		
		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
	2101 W SR 434, 3rd	IFL	cceptable)	۸3
	2101 W SR 434, 3rd Florida street addres	I FL sss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac		2022 TAL
	2101 W SR 434, 3rd Florida street addres Longwood	I FL ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac FL	32779	2022 MA
	2101 W SR 434, 3rd Florida street addres Longwood City	State	32779 Zip	2022 MAY 21
laving been named as registered	2101 W SR 434, 3rd Florida street addres Longwood City d agent and to accept serv	FL State Since of process for the	32779 Zip above stated limited liability co	2022 HAY 20
duce designated in this certificat wither agree to comply with the p	2101 W SR 434, 3rd Florida street addres Longwood City d agent and to accept serve, 1 hereby accept the approvisions of all spanners	FL State Sice of process for the sointment as registere teleptoper	32779 Zip above stated limited liability cord agent and agree to act in this and complete performance of t	s capatalist on duties. and 1
dace designated in this certificat arther agree to comply with the p	2101 W SR 434, 3rd Florida street addres Longwood City d agent and to accept serve, 1 hereby accept the approvisions of all spanners	FL State Sice of process for the sointment as registere teleptoper	32779 Zip above stated limited liability cord agent and agree to act in this and complete performance of t	s capatalist on duties, and 1
laving been named as registered place designated in this certificat further agree to comply with the p tim familiar with and accept the c	2101 W SR 434, 3rd Florida street addres Longwood City d agent and to accept serve, 1 hereby accept the approvisions of all spanners	FL State Sice of process for the sointment as registere teleptoper	32779 Zip above stated limited liability cord agent and agree to act in this and complete performance of t	s capaling 1

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u> 110e:</u>	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	Waste Pro of Florida, Inc.
	2101 W SR 434, 3rd FL
	Longwood, FL 32779
AMBR	Sean M Jennings
	2101 W SR 434, 3rd FL Longwood, FL 32779
	Longwood, PL 32779
	Cort Sabina 2101 W SR 434, 3rd F1.
AMBR	Cort Sabina 71 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
	Longwood, FL 32779
	Editario Control of the Control of t
11100	بن ک ^ی آ
AMBR	Keith Banasiak 2101W SR 434, 3rd FL
	Longwood, FL 32779
the date of filing.)	est be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed artment of State's records.
····	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
()/	<u>)</u> '
-)cantil	Buy
This document i I am aware that a	of a member or an authorized representative of a member. s executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, my false information submitted in a document to the Department of State d degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Sean M J	ennings
<u> </u>	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)